PDS-003186 Rev 03                                                Improving Life with Photons                                                            www.luminus.com
Generation 5 CVM-53
COB Arrays LED
LED Entertainment Lighting
Table  of  Contents
Ordering Information. . . . . . . .. . . . . . . .       2
Binning Structure. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .          4
Absolute Maximum Ratings. . . . . . . .. . 5

•   Architectural/Hospitality
Ordering Part Numbers
Ordering Information
2PDS-003186 Rev 03                                                                                                                                                              www.luminus.com
Lux Series G5 CXM-14
Product DatasheetGeneration 5 CVM-53
Product Datasheet
Note:
1. Luminus maintains a +/- 6% tolerance on flux measurements.
2. Luminus maintains a +/- 2% tolerance on CRI measurements.
The following tables describe products with typical flux and minimum flux measured at 6 A and specified at Tj = 85°C. The values at 25°C are
calculated and shown for reference only.
Minimum-
CRI²  CCT
Luminous Flux¹(lm) Ordering Part Number
Typical Flux
(85°C)
Minimum
Flux (85°C)
Calculated
Typical
Flux (25°C)
3-step MacAdam Ellipse 2-step MacAdam Ellipse
95
3150K 53000 49300 58300 CVM-53-31-95-90-BA50-F6-3 CVM-53-31-95-90-BA50-F6-2
5600K 64000 56700 67100 CVM-53-56-95-90-BA52-F6-3 CVM-53-56-95-90-BA52-F6-2
Product
Family LES1 CCT2 Minimum
CRI3
Typical